
Christmas at The Shared Church 
 

Sunday December 1 Advent Sunday 
10.30am  Communion Service 

and Dedication of Christmas Tree Memory Bows 

6.00pm at the High Street Garden 
Carols Round the Tree and switching on Christmas tree lights 

 

Saturday December 7 
12.15pm  Carol singing at RVSC Christmas Lunch 

 

Sunday December 8 at 10.30am 
Morning Service in church 

Stable in the Shared Church Memorial Garden 
Mulled ‘wine’ and mince pies 

 

Thursday December 12 at 12.30pm 
Lunch Club Christmas Lunch 

and choose your favourite carol to sing 
 

Saturday December 21 10.00 – 11.30 
Coffee mince pies & Chat 

 

Sunday December 22 
10.30am  Carol Service 

 

Tuesday December 24 Christmas Eve 
11.30pm  Midnight Service 

 

Wednesday December 25  Christmas Day 
10.00am  Family Service 

 

Sunday December 29 
10.30am  Morning Service 

 

Sunday January 5 
10.30am  Communion and Covenant Service 

 

www.RingsteadSharedChurch.org.uk 


